$270,000 - 237 W Parkview Street, Cottage Grove

MLS® #1955926

$270,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,400 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

N/A, Cottage Grove, WI

You don't want to miss out on this newly
updated zero lot line duplex. With many
upgrades and great location, this home will not
last long. Enjoy your large backyard and patio
for entertaining. Roof 2017, Furnace 2019,
Water Heater 2019, Water Softener 2021,
Freshly painted and ready to move right in.

Listing Courtesy of

Berkshire Hathaway

Homeservices True Realty

Built in 1995

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year

Sold

Sold

16
1955926
$270,000
3

2.00

2

1,400
0.16
1995
Single Family
Tri-level
$215,500
2022
$4,000
2022




Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address 237 W Parkview Street
MLSA® Area COTTAGE GROVE -V
Subdivision N/A

City Cottage Grove

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53527

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer,
Water softener inc, Security system

Cooling Forced air, Central air
Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 1 fireplace
Exterior

Exterior Features Patio

Amenities

Garages 2 car
Is Waterfront No
Golf Course No

School Information

District Monona Grove

Elementary Call School District
Middle Call School District
High Call School District

Room Dimensions

Living Room 17x13
Kitchen 12x8
Dining Room 11x9
Family Room 15x14

Master Bedroom 13x13
Second Bedroom 12x10
Third Bedroom 11x10



Additional Information

Zoning CSM

Estimated Finished Above Gr@8e Sqft
Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 448
Total Finished SgFt 1,400
Short Sale No
REO / Bank Owned No



