\$270,000 - 237 W Parkview Street, Cottage Grove

MLS® #1955926

\$270,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,400 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

N/A, Cottage Grove, WI

You don't want to miss out on this newly updated zero lot line duplex. With many upgrades and great location, this home will not last long. Enjoy your large backyard and patio for entertaining. Roof 2017, Furnace 2019, Water Heater 2019, Water Softener 2021, Freshly painted and ready to move right in.

Listing Courtesy of Berkshire Hathaway Homeservices True Realty



Built in 1995

Essential Information

Status	Sold
Detailed Status	Sold
Days on Market	16
MLS® #	1955926
Price	\$270,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	2
Square Footage	1,400
Acres	0.16
Year Built	1995
Туре	Single Family
Style	Tri-level
Assessed Value	\$215,500
Year Assesed	2022
Net Taxes	\$4,000
Tax Year	2022

Exterior Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

237 W Parkview Street
COTTAGE GROVE - V
N/A
Cottage Grove
Dane
WI
53527

Interior

Interior Features	Wood or sim. wood floor, Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, Washer, Dryer,
	Water softener inc, Security system
Cooling	Forced air, Central air
Fireplace	Yes
Fireplaces	Gas burning, 1 fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Features Pa

Amenities

Garages	2 car
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Monona Grove
Elementary	Call School District
Middle	Call School District
High	Call School District

Room Dimensions

Living Room	17x13
Kitchen	12x8
Dining Room	11x9
Family Room	15x14
Master Bedroom	13x13
Second Bedroom	12x10
Third Bedroom	11x10

Additional Information

ZoningCSMEstimated Finished Above Gr **352** SqftFin Part/All Below Grd SqFt448Total Finished SqFt1,400Short SaleREO / Bank OwnedNo